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154 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

16021
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| dgi e
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Butt ons
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Saturday, October 22, 2011

39 seconds
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16008 Yao M ng 39. 87 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
16020 Maggi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16003 Harry No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16001 T2 No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 Fi gment Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, October 22, 2011

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Perf ormance |11
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Per f ormance |11

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22008 Mur phy 35. 87 0. 00
2 P22007 M ssy 41.52 0. 00
P22022 Al ex No Ti nme 0. 00
P22006 Chowder No Ti e 0. 00
P22021 Si none No Ti e 0. 00
P22019 Abel No Ti nme 0. 00
P22030 Kya No Tine 0. 00
P22017 Brinmm e No Ti e 0. 00
P22014 Rosie Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16027 \Whynper 37.04 0. 00
2 P16004 \West 38. 57 0. 00
3 P16016 Tokal a 42.71 0.71
4 P16022 Neo 46. 85 4.85
P16024 Grace M No Ti e 0. 00
P16011 Burgee No Ti e 0. 00
P16001 Keen No Ti e 0. 00
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 43 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
P12012 Dash M No Ti nme 0. 00
P12007 Fanny 38.00 0. 00
P12004 dlie No Ti nme 0. 00
P12003 Logan No Ti e 0. 00
P12011 Brut Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 15.8%
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Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sharon Wrant
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V12003 Luce Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoro

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 3
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 3
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 15.8%



Openi ng: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22022
22045
22003
22036
22029
22004
22020
22014
22034
22008
22031
22037
22049
22026
22025
22005
22013
22019

A WOWN PP

Pai va
Jordi e
Curry
Jack D
Chant ey
Mer

Chno

Kir

Peyt on
Puffin
Booker T
Romance
Ri pl ey K
Flirt

Fl ash
E-Z

Ri sk

Bl aze

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

16008
16024
16010
16019
16021
16012
16004
16014
16001

A WNPE

Yao M ng
Butt ons
Sanba
Dash M

| dgi e

Ri pcord
Fi gment
FI ash

T2

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26011
2 26003

Flo Jo
Sequel

Saturday, October 22, 2011

M aster s Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
53. 16 1+5
49. 24 1+5
No Ti e 1+4
47. 43 1+7
40. 34 1+4
No Ti e 1+4
46. 22 1+2
33.84 1+4
37. 86 1+2
36. 25 1+4
23.91 1+7
32.23 1+5
14. 26 1+4
No Ti e 1+4
No Ti e 1+4
16. 84 1+0
26.52 1+0
Absent

Masters 16 inch
Ti me RC1
59. 74 1+6
60. 79 1+4
43. 16 1+4
45, 22 1+4
28. 25 1+4
32.08 1+4
No Ti e 1+5
26. 45 1+4
29. 26 1+4

Masters 26 inch
Ti me RC1
No Ti e 1+6
37.96 1+5

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

Judge:

1+6
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+5
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Sharon W r ant
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1+6
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Sharon W r ant

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4

27
20
20
14
14

=
SN

OO OO O0OO0OO0OOoOuU Uy,

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+4
1+3
1+5

1+4
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RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7
1+6

14
0

Scor e

48 Super Q
45 Super Q
40 Super Q
36
34
32
28
24
21
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Scor e

46 Super Q
43 Super Q
37 Qualified
27

25

20

15

12

Scor e

37 Super Q
21



3 26002 Lily 54.10
4 26007 Fusi on 19. 95
Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

12004 Fl ex

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Absent

1+4
1+0

146 1+0

12 inch Judge: Sharon Wrant

RC1

30

-
23.3%

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

o

13

Scor e



Openi ng: 48 seconds

Saturday, October 22, 2011
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 P16014 G acie 53. 46 1+5
2 P16024 G ace M 53. 00 1+4
3 P16022 Neo 47.78 1+4
4 P16016 Tokal a 57.19 1+4

P16027 \Wynper 41. 95 1+4
P16011 Burgee 32.11 1+4
P16001 Keen 28. 28 1+0

Openi ng: 48 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 P22007 M ssy 34.42 1+4
2 P22016 Shane 28. 46 1+2
3 P22006 Chowder 32.96 1+0
4 P22008 Mur phy 21. 67 1+4

P22017 Brinmm e Absent

Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 P12004 dlie 51. 38 1+4
2 P12015 Ml es No Tinme 1+4

P12011 Brut Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%
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Sharon W r ant
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1+5
1+5

27
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Scor e

53 Super Q
45 Super Q
38 Qualified
38 Qualified
34
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15

Scor e

45 Super Q
20



Saturday, October 22, 2011

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Sharon Wrant
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 V12001 Charlie 48. 89 1+4 1+4 1+6 1+0 20
V12002 Annie No Ti e 0
V12003 Luce Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

38
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26011 Flo Jo

2 26003 Sequel
26007 Fusi on
26013 Chevi

D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22031 Booker T

2 22045 Jordi e

3 22022 Pai va

4 22037 Romance
22013 Ri sk
22005 E-Z
22004 Mer
22027 St at
22019 Bl aze
22020 thno
22029 Chant ey
22036 Jack D
22034 Peyt on
22026 Flirt
22014 Kir
22049 Ri pl ey K
22012 Chi gger
22016 Royce

D stance: 155 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16012 Ri pcord

2 16010 Sanba

3 16021 | dgi e

4 16024 But t ons
16025 Lucy
16016 Deuce
16004 Fi gment

50 seconds

Saturday, October 22, 2011

Ti me

43.
46.

No

32
62
Ti me

Absent

50 seconds

Ti me

44,
45.
48.
50.
42.
43.
58.

w
©

52 seconds

£§666665686558

07
40
33
32
21
05
13
97
22

.21

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S3cd3®a

Ti me

45.
48.
44,
57.
61.
57.

No

50
47
48
54
25
67
Ti nme

Masters Standard

Masters 26 inch Judge: Sharon Wrant
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Masters 22 inch Judge: Sharon Wrant
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0.32 0 0 0 0 0. 32
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
8.13 0 0 0 0 8.13
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Masters 16 inch Judge: Sharon Wrant
TFIts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
5.54 0 1 0 0 10. 54
9.25 0 1 0 0 14. 25
5. 67 1 1 0 0 15. 67
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

28

-
25. 0%



Saturday, October 22, 2011
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 53 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P22006 Chowder 56. 41 3.41 0 0
2 P22016 Shane 43. 89 0. 00 0 1
3 P22007 M ssy 60. 51 7.51 0 0
4 P22019 Abel 56. 70 3.70 0 3
P22022 Al ex No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 53 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P16027 \Whynper 49. 03 0. 00 0 0
2 P16024 Grace M 50. 23 0. 00 0 0
3 P16014 G acie 56. 60 3. 60 0 0
4 P16011 Burgee 54.12 1.12 1 0
P16001 Keen 56. 92 3.92 1 0
P16004 \West No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 55 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12003 Logan 49. 20 0. 00 0 0
2 P12004 dlie 49. 46 0. 00 0 0
P12012 Dash M No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P12011 Brut Absent
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 P08003 Java 49. 30 0. 00 0 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 26.7%
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3.41
5. 00
7.51
18. 70
Elim

Sharon W r ant

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
3.60
6.12
8.92
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Sharon W r ant

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Sharon W r ant

Scor e

10. 00






Saturday, October 22, 2011

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 56 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Sharon Wrant
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V16001 Ally 46. 78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

26011
26003
26007
26016
26013

Flo Jo
Sequel
Fusi on
St reak
Chevi

Armband Nane

22037
22049
22029
22031
22022
22020
22036
22025
22034
22013
22014
22008
22045
22003
22027
22005
22024
22012
22047
22016
22026
22004
22019

Romance
Ri pl ey K
Chant ey
Booker T
Pai va
Chno
Jack D
Fl ash
Peyt on
Ri sk
Kir
Puffin
Jordie
Curry
St at
E-Z
Kayl a
Chi gger
Hal ey
Royce
Flirt
Mer

Bl aze

Ar mband Nane

16021

| dgi e

Ganbl e:

Ti

42
No
No
46
Ab

Ganbl e:

Ti

44,
46.
47.
52.

No

34.
45.

No
No

42
44
No
No
42
No
48.
No
37
46
No
No
48

Saturday, October 22, 2011
Masters Gamblers

14 seconds

nme

.40
Ti me
Ti nme

.68
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5pt

ONDNDN

14 seconds

nme

.99
.21
Ti nme
Ti nme
.34
Ti nme
89
Ti nme
.50
. 64
Ti nme
Ti nme
.52
63
62
85
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Ti nme
86
43
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti
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5pt
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15 seconds

nme

Ti me

5pt

Mast er s
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3 5
2 5
2 1
3 0
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
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Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 5

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

L N W

Gambl e

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

PO P~AODPA,PRPLPPEAAPPOWWOOWNPAEANMNNMNOPREANDN

Gambl e

14

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

Sharon W r ant
Scor e

32
28
19
15

Sharon W r ant
Scor e

42 Qualified
31
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
24
22
22
22
22
22
20
19
19
15

Sharon W r ant
Scor e

30



2 16012 Ri pcord No Ti e 2 1 5 5 28
3 16010 Samba 50. 34 2 2 5 1 27
4 16024 Butt ons 50. 11 2 1 4 4 25
16005 The Fly 47. 11 2 1 3 4 23
16020 Maggi e 55.01 2 2 2 3 23
16001 T2 No Tinme 2 0 4 0 18
16014 Fl ash No Tinme 2 0 4 0 18
16004 Fi gment Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Sharon Wrant
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
12004 FI ex Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 2



Saturday, October 22, 2011
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Sharon
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22022 Al ex 37.51 2 0 5 5 25
2 P22006 Chowder No Tinme 2 1 4 4 25
3 P22008 Mur phy No Ti nme 2 0 4 4 22
4 P22007 M ssy 42.51 2 0 3 4 20
P22017 Brinmmie Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sharon
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16011 Burgee 41. 90 2 2 5 1 14 41 Qualified
2 P16004 \West 44. 33 2 0 5 4 14 38 Qualified
3 P16003 Ally 49. 49 2 2 5 2 28
4 P16027 \Whynper 39. 67 2 1 2 6 23
P16014 G acie 48. 48 2 1 4 1 22
P16022 Neo 50. 64 2 1 4 0 21
P16016 Tokal a 47. 85 2 0 3 4 20
P16001 Keen No Tinme 1 2 1 4 17
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sharon
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12004 dlie 48. 82 2 2 4 1 25
2 P12012 Dash M No Ti nme 2 2 3 3 25
3 P12006 Rico 39. 22 2 1 4 3 24
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Sharon
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08003 Java 50. 80 2 2 5 1 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 12.5%



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 V16003 D a 46. 49

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 V12001 Charlie 46. 84

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

16 seconds

16 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, October 22, 2011
Veterans Gamblers

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

2 2 5 2

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

2 0 5 6

coocOoON

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Sharon W r ant
Scor e

28

Sharon W r ant
Scor e

26



D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22034
26007

22016
26003

22025
26011

22031
22049

22029
22036

22022
22037

3 22020
22045

5 22014
22027

1 22008
22041

2 22004
22013

16021
22026

4 16012
26003

22005

22019

Peyt on
Fusi on

Royce
Sequel

Fl ash
Flo Jo

Booker T
Ri pl ey K

Chant ey
Jack D

Pai va
Romance

chno
Jordi e

Kir
St at

Puffin
Pirate A

Mer
Ri sk

| dgi e
Flirt

Ri pcord
*** Seque

E-Z

Bl aze

Saturday, October 22, 2011

52 seconds

Ti me

46. 45

50. 82

43. 80

46. 00

43.12

39. 43

40. 08

41. 49

* % %

Absent

Absent

Masters Pairs
Masters Open Judge
R S F
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 2 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 1 0

Sharon W r ant
Scor e

E

0

56.

45

Elim

Elim

Elim

65.

48.

46.

48.

39.

45.

82

80

00

12

43

08

Elim

46.

49

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



D stance: 161 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 16005 The Fly 45. 15

16024 But t ons

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mast ers
R

0

S

0

Judge:
F

0

0

Sharon W r ant
E

Scor e

45,15 CQualified
Qualified



Saturday, October 22, 2011
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 55 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Sharon W rant
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
3 P16022 Neo 59. 05 1 0 0 0 64. 05

P22007 M ssy

P16001 Keen 67. 67 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16027 \Wynper

2 P16009 Dia 47. 60 1 0 0 0 52.60 Qualified
P16011 Burgee Qualified
1 P16004 \West 51. 05 0 0 0 0 51.05 Qualified
P16016 Tokal a Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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